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Autumn Term dates for parents (Updated 01.10.2024) 

Date and time Event and Year group / class involved Venue Who is invited & information  

SEPTEMBER 2024  

Tuesday 10th September  
8:45am  

First day back at school for pupils  School   

W/c Monday 16th 
September   

Update to parents  
No large book bags 
PE kits to be work to school on 
appropriate days  
Safety update re new gates and access 
arrangements  

  

Friday 20th September  Welcome letters sent home to parents    

Monday 30th September  New book bags to start to be 
distributed class by class  

School  All pupils  

Monday 30th September 
10:00am – 11:00am  

Reception parent’s information session  School Hall Reception Parents and carers 
only (Date confirmed in June 
2024)  

OCTOBER 2024 

Tuesday 1st October  Whole school - Big Foot Arts Education 
workshops celebrating Black History 
Month  

School Hall Pupils only  

Monday 7th October – 
Friday 11th October  

World Mental Health Awareness Week  
All year groups  

School Hall Pupils only  

Thursday 10th October  Mental Health Awareness Day for 
schools  
 

In school  Staff and pupils to come to 
school wearing something 
yellow  

Tuesday 8th October  
4pm – 5pm 

Year 1 Parental Curriculum and 
Information session 

Y1 classroom Parents and carers for Y1 only  

Thursday 10th October 
4pm – 5pm 

Year 2 Parental Curriculum and 
Information session 

Y2 classroom Parents and carers for Y2 only 

Tuesday 15th October 4pm 
– 5pm 

Year 3 Parental Curriculum and 
Information session 

Y3 classroom Parents and carers for Y3 only 

Thursday 17th October 
4pm – 5pm 

Year 4 Parental Curriculum and 
Information session 

Y4 classroom Parents and carers for Y4 only 

Monday 21st October  
 

Whole school Harvest Festival  Hall  Pupils only – Donations of food 
and non-perishable to be 
brought into school by pupils 

Tuesday 22nd October 4pm 
– 5pm 

Year 5 Parental Curriculum and 
Information session 

Y5 classroom Parents and carers for Y5 only 

Friday 25th October  
School closes 3:30pm  

Last day of term  
All pupils to finish for half term holidays  

 All pupils  

HALF TERM HOLIDAYS  

NOVEMBER 2024 

Monday 4th November  
School opens 8:45am  

School re-opens to all pupils   All pupils  

Wednesday 6th November  Whole school photograph day  School Hall  Pupils Only  

Wednesday 6th November  
4pm – 5pm  

Nursery Parental Curriculum and 
Information session 

School Hall   Parents and carers for Nursery 
only  

Friday 8th November  Remembrance Day Service  School Hall  Pupils only  

Monday 11th - Friday 15th 
November  

Anti-bullying week ‘RESPECT’ 
 

In school  All staff and pupils   

Tuesday 12th November  Odd Socks Day – Everyone to wear odd 
socks to school to show that we are all 
unique and special  

In school All staff and pupils  

https://www.youngminds.org.uk/support-us/fundraising/helloyellow/?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjwxsm3BhDrARIsAMtVz6OltLqfN9Be4N9AolVD6a8uB_toUyh_-Gdo9aYw0CYLWxnMTBCc8xYaAq3VEALw_wcB
https://www.youngminds.org.uk/support-us/fundraising/helloyellow/?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjwxsm3BhDrARIsAMtVz6OltLqfN9Be4N9AolVD6a8uB_toUyh_-Gdo9aYw0CYLWxnMTBCc8xYaAq3VEALw_wcB
https://anti-bullyingalliance.org.uk/anti-bullying-week-2024-choose-respect/anti-bullying-week-2024-choose-respect
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Thursday 14th November 
4pm – 5pm  

Year 6 SATS Information Evening  
(All parents advised to attend)  

Y6 classroom Parents and carers for Y6 only 

Friday 15th November  Children in Need Day  
 

In school All staff and pupils to come into 
school in own clothes/Pudsey 
theme/spots/yellow etc 

Tuesday 19th November  
3:30pm – 6pm  

Nursery to Year 6 Parents meetings (Y2 – Y6) in 
School Hall 
and  
EYFS/Y1 in 
Lindisfarne  

All staff and parents/carers  

Thursday 21st November  
3:30pm – 6pm  

Nursery to Year 6 Parents meetings (Y2 – Y6) in 
School Hall 
and  
EYFS/Y1 in 
Lindisfarne  

All staff and parents/carers  

Tuesday 26th November  KS1 Carol Concert  Church  Y1 parents to 
attend 10am  

Y2 parents to 
attend 2pm  

Thursday 28th November  LKS2 Christingle Service  Church   Y3 parents to 
attend 10am  

Y4 parents to 
attend 2pm  

Friday 29th November  
3:30pm – 5pm  

PTFA Christmas Fayre School Hall  PTFA to support  

DECEMBER 2024 

Tuesday 3rd December  School flu immunisations   School  Pupils only  

Tuesday 3rd December 
1:30pm – 2:30pm  

KS1 Christmas Disco  
 

School Hall Year 1 and Year 2 pupils only to 
come in wearing party clothes 

Wednesday 4th December  
10am – 10:30am  

Nursery Christmas Nativity  Nursery 
Classroom  

Nursery parents and carers only  

Thursday 5th December  
10am – 11am  

Rocksteady Performance  School Hall  Parents of Rocksteady pupils 
only  

Tuesday 10th December  
 

Reception Christmas Nativity  School Hall Mrs Duffy 
class at 10am  

Miss Rice class 
at 2pm  

Wednesday 11th December  
1:30pm – 2:30pm  

Nursery and Reception Christmas Disco  
 

School Hall  Nursery and Reception pupils 
only to come in wearing party 
clothes 

Thursday 12th December  KS2 Christmas Disco Day  School Hall  All KS2 pupils in own clothes 
(Party clothes and or Christmas 
jumper)  

Thursday 12th December  Christmas Jumper Day  
 

In school  All pupils   

Tuesday 17th December    Carols by Candlelight  Church   Y5 parents to 
attend 10am  

Y6 parents to 
attend 2pm  

Friday 20th December  
Closes at 3:30pm  

Last day of term  
School closed for Christmas holidays  

 All staff, pupils and parents  

Christmas Holidays Saturday 21st December 2024 to Sunday 5th January 2025  
 

JANUARY 2025 

Monday 6th January 2025 Pupils return to school 8:45am School  All pupils back to school  

 

https://www.bbcchildreninneed.co.uk/schools/
https://www.savethechildren.org.uk/christmas-jumper-day

